
PRESENT PROGRESSIVE PRACTICE

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Horizontal Vertical

1) YO/CAER 1) USTEDES/HABLAR

2) YO/APRENDER 2) YO/USAR

5) YO/TOCAR 3) YO/AYUDAR

6) TÚ/IR 4) YO/BEBER

7) YO/VER

8) YO/BAILAR

9) YO/IR



SOLUTION

E S T O Y C A Y E N D O

S

E S T O Y A P R E N D I E N D O

S Á S

T N E T

O H S O

Y A T Y

U B E S T O Y T O C A N D O

S L Y Y

A A B U

N N E S T Á S Y E N D O

D D B A

O O E S T O Y V I E N D O

E D

E S T O Y B A I L A N D O

D

E S T O Y Y E N D O


